
APPETIZERS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.99New York Pretzel
Pretzel Served Warm Topped With Kosher Salt. Served With Nacho Cheese Sauce Or Baja.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.99Bruschetta - BEST IN TOWN!
Diced Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Basil, Shredded Romano And Olive Oil Served On Our Delicious Garlic Crunchers.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99Cheese Curds
Battered Wisconsin Cheese Curds. Excellent!

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.99Tomato Garlic Crisp
14 Inch Thin Crust Topped With Tomatoes, Fresh Garlic, Olive Oil And Light Cheese. Everyone's Favorite. (Each
Additional Item $2.49)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99* Cheese Styx
Mozzarella Cheese Styx. Served With Marinara Sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.99* Fries
Half Pound Of Delicious Seasoned Crispy Fries.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99* Zoo-Kee-Knee Or Shrooms
Zucchini Or Mushrooms Served With Ranch.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.99Zoo-Kee-Knee & Shrooms
Zucchini And Mushrooms Served With Ranch.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99* Spicy Pickles
Delicious Deep Fried Breaded Pickles. Served With Ranch.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99Our Famous Cheese Crisp
Add Jalapeños $2.19

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.99Artichoke Scampi (House Speciality)
Tender Artichoke Hearts Baked With Butter, Garlic, Romano Cheese And Spices. Served With Italian Garlic
Crunchers And Lemon Wedges. Our Favorite!

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.99Parmigiana Garlic Styx
Homemade Garlic Bread Sticks .Bread Styx Topped With Our Garlic Parmigiana Sauce And Coarse Salt. Served
With Marinara.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99Tater Skins
Tater Skins Covered With Bacon, Green Onion And Melted Cheddar Cheese. Served With Sour Cream.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99* Cheese Ravioli
Delicious Stuffed Cheese Raviolis Breaded And Deep Fried. Served With Pullano's Spicy Marinara.

SALADS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.99Pullano's Famous Antipasto Salad
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Salami, Capocollo (Italian Spicy Ham), Onions, Green Olives, Black Olives, Pepperoncinis,
Mozzarella And Provolone Cheese Served With Our Homemade Italian Dressing.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.25 $10.99Garden
Lettuce, Black Olives, Tomato, Onion, And Croutons Served With Your Choice Of Dressing.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.99Bleu Cheese Pear
Lettuce, Pears, Blue Cheese Crumbles, Green Onions, Candied Pecans, Craisins Served With Our Champagne
Vinaigrette Dressing.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.99Krab
Lettuce, Krab, Tomatoes ,Onions, Green Olives, Black Olives, Pepperoncini, Mozzarella Cheese, Served With Our
Famous Homemade Zesty Creamy Lemon Dressing. A House Favorite!

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.99Chef Salad
Lettuce, Tomato, Green Onion, Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Jack Cheese And Egg.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99Caesar Salad
Lettuce, Croutons, Shredded Imported Romano Cheese.Tossed With Caesar Dressing. Anchovies Upon Request.
Add Grilled Chicken $4.00 Extra.

KIDS MENU

MACARONI AND CHEESE WITH A BREAD STICK
CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALL WITH GARLIC TOAST
CHEESE OR PEPPERONI PIZZA

* Half Price Appetizers Everyday 
2:00pm-6:00pm

& 10:00pm - Close

Coupons May Not Be Combined with Specials Offers.

Homemade Italian, Homemade Bleu Cheese, Homemade Ranch, 
1000 Island, Champagne Vinaigrette, 

Honey Mustard, French, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Homemade Jalapeno Ranch, 
Homemade Creamy Lemon, Balsamic Vinaigrette And Caesar.

Salads Served With Garlic Toast.

** Consuming Raw Or Undercooked Meats, Poultry & Seafood
May Increase Your Risk Of Food Borne Illness Especially If You Have Certain Medical Conditions.

MEAL INCLUDES A SOFT DRINK AND AN ICE CREAM $8.99
12 And Under.



SUBS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.99*Italian (It's Famous! Try It Hot)
Our Famous Sub Served On A Toasted  Italian Roll With Salami, Capocollo, Ham, Pepperoni, Provolone Cheese,
Tomato, Onion & Lettuce With Our Own Italian Dressing. Try It Sherry's Way, Hot With Mayonnaise, Italian Dressing
And Jalapeños.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.99*Turkey And Cheese
Turkey, Provolone Cheese, Tomato, Onions & Lettuce With Mayonnaise Or Your Choice Of Dressing.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.99Philly Cheese Steak Wit Onions
Thin Sliced Steak Sautéed With Sautéed Onions Stuffed In A Soft Warm Roll Topped Cheez Wiz....Best Philly Cheese
Steak In Town!

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.99*Mamma's Meatball And Cheese
Stuffed With Mamma's Meatball Topped With Marinara Sauce And Provolone Cheese.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.99Italian Sausage And Peppers
Spicy Italian Sausage In A Chicago Roll With Sweet Fried Peppers And Shredded Romano.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.99Beef On Weck. (Bella Bella)
Just Like Buffalo, But Better! Loaded With Tender Beef Marinated In Our Delicious Homemade Italian Beef Juice
Served On Our Homemade Kimelweck Roll With Caraway Seeds And Coarse Salt Baked On Top. Served With Our
Homemade Horseradish Sauce And Au Jus. Served With Fries. A Buffalo Staple. Try It With A Side Of Giardiniera
(Jard-en-air-a) Delicious!!

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.99Italian Beef
Our Delicious Loaded Italian Beef In A Chicago Roll Served With Side Of Our And Au Jus And Topped With
Giardiniera.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.99Italian Beef And Sausage
Our Delicious Italian Beef And Spicy Italian Sausage In A Chicago Italian Roll  And Au Jus And Topped With
Giardiniera. The Best Sub This Side Of Chicago.

BURGER

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.99** Hank's Big Cheese Cheesy Burger. Must Have Big Mouth.
Over Half Pound Patty Cooked Medium Well Topped With Extra America Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion And
Pickles. Served With Fries. Add Extra Patty $3.00

DINNERS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.99Spaghetti Or Ziti Meat Sauce.
Add A (2) Meatballs Or (1) Italian Sausage Links $3.00.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.99Lasagna With  Meat.
Delicious Homemade Lasagna.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.99Baked Cheese Ravioli
Jumbo Raviolis Filled With Cheese Topped With Marifredo Sauce And Melted Provolone Cheese.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20.99Fettuccine Chicken Alfredo
Fettuccine With Our Delicious Creamy Alfredo Sauce And Grilled Chicken.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20.99White Baked Ziti
Ziti With Alfredo Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Mushrooms, Ricotta, Romano And Mozzarella Cheese. Then Topped With
Melted Provolone Cheese.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20.99Red Baked Ziti
Ziti With Marinara Sauce, Ricotta, Romano, Mozzarella Cheese, Italian Sausage Topped With  Melted Provolone
Cheese.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.99* Chicken Parmigiana
Delicious Hand Breaded Tender Chicken Breast Topped With Marinara Sauce, Romano And Melted Provolone
Cheese. Served With A Side Of Spaghetti.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.99Beer Battered Icelandic Cod
Half Pound Of Delicious Cod. Served With Frys And Cole Slaw. Each Additional Piece $4.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.99Keto Spicy Mess Parmigiana
Meatball, Italian Sausage, Onion, Jalapeños And Mushrooms Sautéed In Our Italian Dressing And Alfredo Sauce
Topped With Parmigiana And Provolone Cheese.

Half Sub & Cup Of Soup $11.99.
No Substitutions. Extra Cheese $1.50 Extra Meat $4.00

Add Fries For $2.50

All Dinners Served With Garlic Toast And A Garden Or 
Caesar Salad Or Our Homemade Italian Wedding Soup Or Lentil (Seasonal)

** Consuming Raw Or Undercooked Meats, Poultry & Seafood
May Increase Your Risk Of Food Borne Illness Especially If You Have Certain Medical Conditions.



WORLD FAMOUS WINGS & SHRIMP

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.995 Wings
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.9910 Wings

May Be Split In Two Flavors.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $28.9920 Wings
May Be Split In Two Flavors.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.99Boneless Buffalo Chicken
One Pound Of Delicious Boneless White Chicken Meat Lightly Breaded With Your Choice Of Wing Sauce. May Be
Split Into Two Flavors.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.99Buffalo Shrimp (8)
Delicious Butterfly Shrimp Shaken In Your Choice Of Our Wing Sauce. Served With Dressing.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.50Extra Wing Sauce.
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $.99Extra Ranch Or Bleu Cheese (Homemade)

PULLANO'S PIZZA PIE

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $49.99Party Pizza Cheese 30"
Approximately 50 Pieces Square Cut. Two Hour Notice Please.            Additional Items $8.00 Each. (Party Pizza Is
Only Available For Take Out)

MY TITLE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.99Extra Large Cheese 16"
8 Slices

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.99Large Cheese 14"
8 Slices

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.99Small Cheese 10"
6 Slices

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $45.99Everyday (All Day)
X-Large Cheese And 20 Wings. Will Split Wings With Two Flavors.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $31.99Everyday (All Day)
Large Cheese And One Pound Of Boneless. Split In Two Flavors.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.99Wednesday Pizza
Large Cheese Pizza. Each Additional Topping $2.49 (Dine In Or Take Out)

PULLANO'S SPECIALITY PIZZA
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.99 $25.99$23.99Pullano's Special

Pepperoni, Sausage, Black Olives, Onion, Bell Peppers And Mushrooms.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.99 $22.99$18.99Sam's Treat (Our Daddy)
Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh  Basil, Salami, Onions & Spices. Love It!

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.99 $22.99$18.99Pizza Margarita. (Pullano's Favorite)
Fresh Mozzarella, Fresh Basil, Italian Plum Tomato Sauce. Mamma Mia!

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.99 $25.99$23.99Kyle's Buffalo Chicken Pizza.
No Pizza Sauce On This One. Wing Sauce, Diced Chicken, Bleu Cheese Crumbles, Mozzarella And Mexican Cheese.
Great!

 . . . . . . . . 15.00, 23.00, 25.00Four Cheese Garlic A Delicious White Garlic Sauce Pizza With Mozzarella, Provolone,
Asiago And Romano Cheeses.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.99 $25.99$23.99White (Try It You'll Like It)
Alfredo Sauce, Chicken, Spinach, Mushrooms, Green Onion, And Mozzarella Cheese.

CALZONES / STROMBOLIS
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.99Cheese Or Build Your Own.

Calzone Come With Marinara Sauce, Ricotta, Provolone, Mozzarella And Romano Cheeses. Additional Items $1.29
Each.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.99Spicy Mess Calzone
Ricotta, Provolone, Mozzarella, Romano Cheeses, Meatball, Italian Sausage, Onion, Jalapeños And Mushrooms
Sautéed In Our Italian Dressing And Marinara Sauce Topped With Provolone Cheese. A House Favorite.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.99Original Stromboli
Our Homemade Pizza Dough Baked Into A Square Sandwich. Filled With Salami, Ham, Pepperoni, Capocollo And
Provolone Cheese With Marinara Or Ranch Served On the Side.

Additional Items: Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushroom, 
Black Olives, Pineapple, Green Olives, Onion, Bell Pepper, 

Jalapeños, Pepperoncini, Ground Beef, Salami, Ham,
Anchovy, Bacon, Fresh Garlic And Tomato. Extra Cheese, Meatballs, Chicken & Artichokes Are Counted As 1-½ Items Charge.

Each Additional Item. Small $1.99 Large $2.69 Extra Large $2.89

** Our Gluten Free Pizza Crust Is Prepared In A Common Kitchen,
Therefore We Do Not Recommend These Items For Persons With Celiac Disease.

We Have Party Sub Trays And Pasta Party Pans.

** Cauliflower Crust Available.

Choose From Mild, Medium, Hot, Extra Hot, Suicide, Homicide, Spontaneous Combustion, Mango Habanero, 
BBQ, Spicy BBQ, Honey BBQ, Spicy Honey BBQ, 

Garlic Parmigiana, Hot Garlic Parmigiana, 
Dry Jerk Seasoning (Mild Or Hot) Honey Hot, Italiano Dry Spice, Lemon

Pepper And Raspberry Chipotle BBQ. Served With Ranch Or Bleu Cheese. (Celery Served Upon Request)



SIDE ORDERS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.99Spaghetti
Spaghetti With Marinara Served With Garlic Toast. Add a Meatball Or Meat Sauce $1.50.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99Meatballs
Three Large Homemade Meatballs Served With Marinara Sauce And  Provolone Cheese.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Italian Sweet Sausage
Spicy Italian Sausage Link Grilled Then Topped With Marinara Sauce And Romano Cheese.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.99French fries

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.25Garlic Toast
Four Pieces

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.99 $13.99Homemade Italian Wedding Or Lentil Soup
Bowl Or Get A Quart To Go.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $.99Bleu Cheese, Ranch Or Celery

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.99Giardiniera (Jard-en-air-a)
Pint Of Our Spicy Italian Vegetable Mix. Try It On Your Sub, Salad Or Just Eat It With A Spoon.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.99Giant Pickle
State Fair Dill Pickles.

DESSERT

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.99Pullookie
Oh Yea Baby!  Chocolate Chip, White Chocolate Chip, Macadamia Nut Cookie Dough, Slightly Baked In A Pizza Pan
Topped With Vanilla Bean Ice Cream. Michelle And Gigi Say You Need To Try This!

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.99Pullookie - Salted Caramel Pullookie
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough Slightly Baked Then Topped With Caramel, Sea Salt And Vanilla Bean Ice Cream.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.99Cannoli
Italian Pastry Filled With Cream With Chocolate Chips Topped With Powdered Sugar.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99Cinna Knots™
Big Pan Of Our Delicious Pizza Dough Baked To Order With Butter, Cinnamon And Topped With Frosting. You'll Love
'Em. Allow 25 Minutes For Preparation.

SOFT DRINKS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.75Lemonade
Regular, Strawberry Or Peach

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.75Soda 32 OZ

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.75Iced Tea

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.00White Or Chocolate Milk

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.752 Liter Sodas (Take Out Only)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.00COFFEE

Life's Short "Eat A Pullookie"

Consuming Raw Or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafoods 
May Increase Your Risk Of Foodborne  Illness. 
Especially If You Have Certain Medical Conditions.

Free Refills On Soda. In Dining Room Only.



DAILY SPECIALS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $31.99Everyday (All Day)
Large Cheese And 10 Wings. Two Flavors.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $45.99EVERYDAY (ALL DAY)
X Large Cheese And 20 Wings. Will Split Wings With Two Flavors.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $31.99Everyday (All Day)
Large Cheese And One Pound Of Boneless. Split In Two Flavors.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $25.99Everyday (All Day)
2-X- Large Cheese Pizzas.

Tuesday Specials (Served Until 9:00 PM)
Tuesday Special - Half Priced Dinners With The Purchase Of A Regular Priced Drink. (Dine-In Only, Split Plates
$5.00)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $45.99Thursday
FREE Large Bowl Of Spaghetti With Marinara With The Purchase Of Our X-Large Daily Pizza & 20 Wings Special.
Dine In Or Take Out.

Wednesday  $5.99
Large Cheese Pizza. Each Additional Topping 2.49 (Dine In Or Take Out)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $32.99Family Pizza Pasta Special
X-Large Cheese Pizza, Spaghetti With Six Meatballs And Bread Styx's. Dine In Or Take Out.

BOTTLED BEER & WINE

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.25Domestic Bottle Beer (Mich. Ultra .50 Extra Charge)
11:00 AM-6:00 PM

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.00Imported Bottle Beer

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.00Bucket Of Domestic Bottle Beer (5) Excludes Michelob Ultra.
In Bar Only Special

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.25Wine Glass
Chianti, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chardonnay, White Zinfandel, Shiraz.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $22.95Wine Carafe
Chianti, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chardonnay, White Zinfandel.

DRAFT BEER

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.50 $16.00$7.00Domestic Draft Beer.
Glass, Half Pitcher, Pitcher

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.00 $17.75$9.75Imported Draft
Glass, Half Pitcher, Pitcher

HOMEMADE SPECIALITY DRINKS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00  24.00Our Homemade Fruity Sangria
Delicious Homemade Sangria. Glass Or Carafe

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.00Three Amigos Margarita

HAPPY HOUR SPECIALS IN BAR ONLY

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.50Select Drafts Daily
11:00 AM - 6:00 PM & 10:00 PM - 2:00 AM

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.00Half Pitcher On Select Drafts Daily
11:00 AM-6:00 PM & 10:00 PM -2:00 AM.  Not valid on Saturdays or Sundays During NFL season.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.00U Call It $5.00
10:00 PM - 2:00 AM Daily

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.00Vodka Bombers
11:00 PM-6:00 PM Daily.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.99*Hank's Big Cheese Cheesy Burger. Must Have Big Mouth. And A Domestic Draft.
Served With Fries

Happy Hour Complementary Pizza - 3:00 PM-5:00 PM. In Bar Only. No Takeout. (With Purchase Of A Full Price
Drink)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.00Fridays $1.00 Shredded Beef Tacos.
2:00 - 5:00 In The Bar

Thursday Night Ladies Night.
.$2.00 Well $2.00 Domestic Long Necks. $5.00. U-Call It 10:00PM-2:00AM.

11:00 AM-6:00 PM & 10:00 PM - Close. We Reserve The Right To Adjust Offers.

Like Us On FacebookNo Refill On Soft Drinks In Bar. 



PULLANO'S LUNCH MENU

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.99Giant Slice Cheese
Each Additional Item 1.29.  You only need one of these babies. (SLICE NOT AVAILABLE SATURDAY OR SUNDAY)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99Giant Slice With Small Salad
Each Additional Item .99 ¢ Each.  (SLICE NOT AVAILABLE SATURDAY OR SUNDAY)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.99Giant Slice Cheese And 6  Bone-In Or Boneless Wings.
Each Additional Item 1.29 ¢ Each. (SLICE NOT AVAILABLE SATURDAY OR SUNDAY)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.99*6 Bone-In Or Boneless Wings And A Salad

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.99Pullano's Famous Antipasto.
Romaine And Iceberg Lettuce, Tomatoes, Salami, Capicollo (Italian Spicy Ham) Onions, Green Olives, Black Olives,
Pepperoncini, Mozzarella, Romano And Provolone Cheeses Served With Our Homemade Italian Dressing. Served
With Garlic Toast.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.99Bleu Cheese Pear Salad
Lettuce, Pears, Blue Cheese Crumbles, Green Onions, Candied Pecans, Dried Cranberries Served With Our
Champagne Vinaigrette Dressing.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.99Bruschetta
A Load Of Diced Fresh Tomatoes, Basil, Shredded Romano And Olive Oil Served On Garlic Crunchers.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99Italian ½ Sub On A Toasted Roll With Small Salad
Our Famous Sub Served On A Toasted Roll With Salami, Capocollo, Ham, Pepperoni, Provolone Cheese, Tomato,
Onion & Lettuce With Our Italian Dressing. Try It Hot With Mayonnaise, Italian Dressing And Jalapeños. (Sherry's
Favorite)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99Turkey ½ Sub On A Toasted Roll With Small Salad
Turkey, Provolone Cheese, Tomato, Onions & Lettuce With Your Choice Of Dressing.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99*Meatball ½ Sub With Small Salad
Stuffed With Mamma's Meatballs Topped With Marinara Sauce And Mozzarella Cheese.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.99*Hanks Cheesy Cheesy Burger. Must Have Big Mouth.
Over Half Pound Patty Cooked Medium Well Topped With Extra America Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion And
Pickles. Served With Fries. Add Extra Patty $3.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.99*Chicken Parmigiana Sandwich
Delicious Tender Chicken Breast Topped With Marinara Sauce, Romano And Provolone Cheese. Served With Fries.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.99Beef On Weck
Loaded With Tender Beef Marinated In Our Delicious Homemade Gravy, Caraway Seeds And Coarse Salt Baked On
Top. Served With Our Homemade Horseradish Sauce And Dipping Juice. A Buffalo Staple. Try It With A Side Of
Giardiniera (Jard-en-air-a) Delicious!! made Italian Beef Juice Served On Our Homemade Kimelweck Roll With

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.99Beer Battered Icelandic Cod
Delicious Foot long Icelandic Cod, Fries And Cole Slaw

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.99Spaghetti With Meatball And Garlic Toast
Spaghetti with Marinara With A Meatball And Bread Styx.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.99Lasagna
With Garlic Toast.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.99Baked Cheese Ravioli
Two Jumbo Raviolis Filled With Cheese Then Topped Marifredo Sauce And Melted Provolone Cheese. Served With
Garlic Toast.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.99*Fish Sandwich
Beer Battered Cod Served On A Bun With Homemade Tarter, Lettuce And American Cheese Served With Fries And
Cole Slaw.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.99Mini Pullookie
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough, Slightly Baked In A Pizza Pan. Then Topped With Vanilla Bean Ice Cream. WOW!

Serving The Valley 45 years. 1979-2024


